SENIOR CORPS TOTALS

COMPLETED (within last 12 months)

Primary City
Dover
Dover
Georgetown
Georgetown

New Castle

Program Name

Sponsor Organization

Delaware FGP (Current)

Delaware Commission on Community and Volunteer Service
RSVP of Kent County (Current)

Modern Maturity Center Incorporated

Kent/Sussex/New Castle SCP (Current)

First State Community Action Agency

RSVP of Sussex County (Completed)

Delaware Commission on Community and Volunteer Service
New Castle County RSVP (Completed)

Delaware Commission on Community and Volunteer Service

Number of
Participants

280
754
109
1,200

900

Note: The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization. Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.
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Program Type

Foster Grandparent Program
RSVP

Senior Companion Program
RSVP

RSVP
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	Delaware


